MillLine
Tungaloy Report No. 546-US
High feed milling cutter
High feed milling cutters with six cutting
edge inserts, featuring robust cutter design
for high productivity
High feed milling cutters featuring
strong double-sided inserts with six cutting edges

- A large contact face on the insert seat provides secure insert retention.
Conventional
Large contact faceFlank faceFlank face
Small cutting
edge angle
Obtuse
angle
Large cutting
edge angle
Max. depth of
cut: 0.039"
Economical double-sided inserts with six cutting edges
Tool life comparisons after pocket milling for 240 min
Tool dia: ø0.625" - ø2.00"
Conventional Competitor
: EXWX03U0.75C0.75R03 (ø0.750", z = 3)
: WXMU0303ZER-MM AH3225
: 4140 / 8620
: Vc = 492 sfm
: fz = 0.032 ipt

ttin
g
 fo
rc
e
C
u
ttin
g
 fo
rc
e
Competitor A
Competitor B
Chatter
: HXWX03M020M10R03 (ø20 mm, z = 3)
: WXMU0303ZER-MM AH3225
: S55C / C55
: Vc = 150 m/min
: ap = 0.5 mm

CRKS
GAMP = +23°, GAMF = -7.9° ~ -6.2°
GAMP = +23°, GAMF = -7.9° ~ -6.2°
EXWX03... CSPB-2.5SH IP-7D
HXWX03... CSPB-2.5SH IP-7D
*Recommended clamping torque (Ibs∙ft): CSPB-2.5SH = 0.81
*Recommended clamping torque (Ibs∙ft): CSPB-2.5SH = 0.81
SPARE PARTS
Designation Clamping screw Wrench
SPARE PARTS
Designation Clamping screw Wrench
High feed endmi l l ,  shank type, wi th screw c lamp system, for  6-corner double s ided inserts
High feed endmi l l ,  modular  type (TungFlex)
A-A cross section
Inch APMX DCX CICT DC DCONMS LS LH LF KAPR WT(lb) Air hole Insert
EXWX03U0.62C0.62R02 0.039 0.625 2 0.3448 0.625 2.750 1.250 4.000 12° 0.31 With WXMU03...
EXWX03U0.62C0.62R02L 0.039 0.625 2 0.3448 0.625 4.000 2.000 6.000 12° 0.46 With WXMU03...
EXWX03U0.75C0.75R03 0.039 0.750 3 0.4645 0.750 3.000 2.000 5.000 12° 0.50 With WXMU03...
EXWX03U0.75C0.75R03L 0.039 0.750 3 0.4645 0.750 3.000 3.500 6.500 12° 0.63 With WXMU03...
EXWX03U1.00C1.00R04 0.039 1.000 4 0.7125 1.000 3.000 2.500 5.500 12° 1.05 With WXMU03...
EXWX03U1.00C1.00R04L 0.039 1.000 4 0.7125 1.000 3.000 4.000 7.000 12° 1.31 With WXMU03...
EXWX03U1.25C1.25R05 0.039 1.250 5 0.9606 1.250 3.000 3.000 6.000 12° 1.85 With WXMU03...
EXWX03U1.25C1.25R05L 0.039 1.250 5 0.9606 1.250 3.000 5.000 8.000 12° 2.44 With WXMU03...
Metric APMX DCX CICT DC OAL LF H DCSFMS KAPR CRKS WT(kg) Air hole Insert
HXWX03M016M08R02 1 16 2 8.9 42 25 10 12.8 12° M8 0.03 With WXMU03...
HXWX03M020M10R03 1 20 3 12.8 49 30 15 17.8 12° M10 0.06 With WXMU03...
HXWX03M025M12R04 1 25 4 17.8 57 35 17 20.8 12° M12 0.1 With WXMU03...
HXWX03M032M16R05 1 32 5 24.7 63 40 22 28.8 12° M16 0.21 With WXMU03...
9
TXWX03
KAPR
AP

LF
LB
BHTA
DC
ON
M
S
B
D
CRKS
SM
DCONMS BD LF LB BHTA CRKS
SM08-L73C16 16 13 73 25 0° M8
SM08-L128-C16 16 13 128 80 0.9° M8
SM08-L170-C20 20 13 170 66.8 3.3° M8
SM10-L80-C20 20 18 80 30 0° M10
SM10-L130-C20 20 18 130 80 0.6° M10
SM10-L200-C25 25 19 200 57.2 3.3° M10
SM12-L86-C25 25 21 86 30 5.1° M12
SM12-L200-C32 32 21 200 78 4.4° M12
SM16-L95-C32 32 29 95 35 1.7° M16
SM16-L230-C32 32 29 230 50 1.8° M16
SS CRKS BD BD2 LF LB LB2 CRKSMS
BT40ODP8X66 40 M8 13 15 66 39 30 M16
BT40ODP8X106 40 M8 13 23 106 79 70 M16
BT40ODP10X66 40 M10 18 20 66 39 30 M16

machining parts with heavy interruptions
L
ø
D
L2
L
H
L
1 2 3
TW 0.6NMD- -
1 2 3Torque Wrench Driver type
1 2 3
TW T6B- -
1 2 3Torque Wrench Blade
øD L
TW-D-0.6NM  0.6 10 34 130
TW-D-0.9NM  0.9 10 34 130
TW-D-1.1NM  1.1 10 34 130
TW-D-1.4NM  1.4 10 34 130
TW-D-2.5NM  2.5 10 34 130
TW-D-3.0NM  3.0 10 34 130
TW-D-3.5NM  3.5 10 34 130
H L L2
TW-B-T6  T6 4 175 42 1
TW-B-T7  T7 4 175 42 1
TW-B-T8  T8 4 175 42 1
TW-B-T9  T9 4 175 42 1
TW-B-T10  T10 4 175 42 1
TW-B-T15  T15 4 175 42 1
TW-B-6IP  6IP 4 175 42 2
TW-B-7IP  7IP 4 175 42 2
TW-B-8IP  8IP 4 175 42 2
TW-B-10IP  10IP 4 175 42 2
TW-B-15IP  15IP 4 175 42 2
fixedTorquewrench
Achieve high cutting edge precision thanks to uniform force in clamping
Easy setting
High repeatability & robustness